
Melanie Miller-
Hansen 

Melanie’s Woven 
Memories 

 
melaniemil-

ler58@yahoo.com 

Kevin Ruelle 
Ruelle Fine Art 

 
in-

fo@ruellefineart.com 

Sarah Russell 
Sarah Russell Pottery 

 
sa-

rah@sarahrussellpotte
ry.com 

Shawna Wilkerson 
Vermont NEK Maple 

Drinks 
 

swilker-
son4360@gmail.com 

Sharon Scelza 
Scelza Jewelry De-

signs 
 

Sha-
ron@scelzajewelryde

signs.com 

D. Edwards Smith 
Edwards Smith Fine 

Woodworking 
 

1001bowls@gmail.co
m 

Cheyl Grundon 
Blue Moon Pottery 

 
bluemoonpot-

teryvt@gmail.com 

Donna Ellery 
mixed media 

fine art 
 

proletariart@gmail.com 

Mary Spencer 
Four Seasons  

Pottery 
 

crossettgal@gmail.co
m 

Anthony Lazzara 
Pherrin’s River Wood 

Crafts 
 

anthonylazza-
ra@hotmail.com 

Susan Mescher 
The Woven Lamb 

 
sm27@columbia.edu 

Kevin Hart 
Kevin Hart Photogrpahy 

 
hartkevin8@gmail.com 

Pattie Dupuis 
Hy Crest Farm Foods 

 
hycrestfarm-

foods@gmail.com 
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AnnMarie Boushel 
Lottie’s Little Ones 

 
aboushel@hotmail.com 

Kyla Myott 
Kyla’s Country Crafts 

 
kylamyoott7@gmail.com 

Jason Brunault 
Jay’s Woodshop 

 
Jay@jayswoodshopvt.co

m N
o
r
th

 

Bandstand 

Jean E. Temple 
jeanelizabeth/Herbal Har-

mony 
 

mrsgreen-
jeans@myfairpoint.net 

Cindy McGreevey 
Cindy’s Creative Bags 

 
cindyscreative-

bagsvt@gmail.com 

Cathy Smith 
Earth Art 

 
csmithdance2@gmail.com 

Richard & Vera Long 
Long Branch Wooden 

Bowls 
 

longbranchwooden-
bowls@gmail.com 

Paul LeFebvre 
Author 

 
paul@bartonchronicle.com 

BURKLYN TENT 
 

FOOD, COFFEE, COLD DRINKS, RAFFLE 
BURKLYN STUDENT DISPLAY 

BURKLYN MEMBERSHIP 


